
September 16, 2022

Race Date MSHSL Section 8AAA Preview

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Nolan Snyder Sartell 11:49.31   1 8
Owen Lappinga Bemidji 12:59.12   2 7
Rob Perius Sartell 13:01.43   3 6
Cameron Knott Bemidji 13:13.14   4 7
Blake Dewitt Bemidji 13:21.95   5 7
William Lohse Bemidji 13:22.96   6 8
Landon Knott Bemidji 13:25.17   7 7
Kristoff Haroldson Sartell 13:25.88   8 8
Sawyer Albjerg Sartell 13:31.19   9 8
Chase Woods Sartell 13:39.710  10 7
Eli O'Connell Sartell 13:41.211  11 7
Alex Wulff Bemidji 13:47.212  12 8
Kyle Millar Bemidji 13:50.013  13 7
Caleb Lefeber Sartell 13:53.114  14 8
Ben Lindgren Bemidji 13:54.4(> 7)  15 8
Keegan Lehman Bemidji 13:55.5(> 7)  16 7
Sean Ryan Aylesworth Bemidji 13:57.3(> 7)  17 8
Beckett Grand Bemidji 14:05.1(> 7)  18 7
William Ames Bemidji 14:05.4(> 7)  19 7
Joe Bignall Bemidji 14:19.3(> 7)  20 8
Charlie Sherwood Bemidji 14:21.0(> 7)  21 8
Aden Frey Sartell 14:49.7(> 7)  22 8
Finnegan Fairchild Bemidji 14:50.3(> 7)  23 6
Luke Rickbeil Sartell 14:56.6(> 7)  24 8
Elihu Broten Bemidji 14:59.2(> 7)  25 6
Jack Galloway Bemidji 15:04.6(> 7)  26 8
John Breczinski Bemidji 15:11.3(> 7)  27 8
Jahcorey Luter Sartell 15:17.1(> 7)  28 8
Alexander Fraik Bemidji 15:22.9(> 7)  29 7
Dylan Gunkel Bemidji 15:25.9(> 7)  30 7
Dawson St. Peter Bemidji 15:31.9(> 7)  31 6
Joe Oistad Sartell 15:35.0(> 7)  32
Ian Slegh Sartell 15:45.1(> 7)  33 6
Adam Spoden Sartell 15:47.4(> 7)  34 7
Isaac Knoernschild Sartell 15:48.3(> 7)  35 7
Alex Burns Sartell 15:56.1(> 7)  36 7
Richard Schaefer Sartell 15:59.7(> 7)  37 6
Benjamin Truax Bemidji 16:10.6(> 7)  38 6
Kyle Vos Sartell 16:54.9(> 7)  39 7
Robert Dale Sartell 16:56.0(> 7)  40 8
Dallas Dopp Bemidji 17:04.0(> 7)  41 8
Soren Schemerhorn Bemidji 17:38.9(> 7)  42 7
Connor Pflepsen Bemidji 17:45.3(> 7)  43 6
Elijah McClure Sartell 17:53.1(> 7)  44 6
Shelby Doris Bemidji 18:20.1(> 7)  45 7
Gabe Adams Bemidji 18:22.8(> 7)  46 7
Forrest Bates Bemidji 18:26.2(> 7)  47 6
Max Buchholz Sartell 18:34.5(> 7)  48 6
Alexander Stephens Sartell 19:18.1(> 7)  49 6
Brian Bigelow Sartell 19:23.8(> 7)  50 8
Andre Mantell Bemidji 21:01.7(> 7)  51 7
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September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date MSHSL Section 8AAA Preview

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Bemidji Finish Position -     1

24
13:16.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Owen Lappinga 2 12:59.1   1 7     2 12:59.1
Cameron Knott 4 13:13.1   2 7     6 26:12.3
Blake Dewitt 5 13:21.9   3 7    11 39:34.2
William Lohse 6 13:22.9   4 8    17 52:57.2
Landon Knott 7 13:25.1   5 7    24 1:06:22.3
Alex Wulff (12) 13:47.2   6 8 (36) 1:20:09.5
Kyle Millar (13) 13:50.0   7 7 (49) 1:33:59.6
Ben Lindgren More 13:54.4   8 8 1:47:54.0
Keegan Lehman More 13:55.5   9 7 2:01:49.5
Sean Ryan Aylesworth More 13:57.3  10 8 2:15:46.8
Beckett Grand More 14:05.1  11 7 2:29:51.9
William Ames More 14:05.4  12 7 2:43:57.4
Joe Bignall More 14:19.3  13 8 2:58:16.8
Charlie Sherwood More 14:21.0  14 8 3:12:37.8
Finnegan Fairchild More 14:50.3  15 6 3:27:28.1
Elihu Broten More 14:59.2  16 6 3:42:27.4
Jack Galloway More 15:04.6  17 8 3:57:32.1
John Breczinski More 15:11.3  18 8 4:12:43.4
Alexander Fraik More 15:22.9  19 7 4:28:06.4
Dylan Gunkel More 15:25.9  20 7 4:43:32.3
Dawson St. Peter More 15:31.9  21 6 4:59:04.3
Benjamin Truax More 16:10.6  22 6 5:15:14.9
Dallas Dopp More 17:04.0  23 8 5:32:19.0
Soren Schemerhorn More 17:38.9  24 7 5:49:57.9
Connor Pflepsen More 17:45.3  25 6 6:07:43.3
Shelby Doris More 18:20.1  26 7 6:26:03.4
Gabe Adams More 18:22.8  27 7 6:44:26.2
Forrest Bates More 18:26.2  28 6 7:02:52.5
Andre Mantell More 21:01.7  29 7 7:23:54.3

Sartell Finish Position -     2

31
13:05.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nolan Snyder 1 11:49.3   1 8     1 11:49.3
Rob Perius 3 13:01.4   2 6     4 24:50.8
Kristoff Haroldson 8 13:25.8   3 8    12 38:16.6
Sawyer Albjerg 9 13:31.1   4 8    21 51:47.7
Chase Woods 10 13:39.7   5 7    31 1:05:27.5
Eli O'Connell (11) 13:41.2   6 7 (42) 1:19:08.7
Caleb Lefeber (14) 13:53.1   7 8 (56) 1:33:01.9
Aden Frey More 14:49.7   8 8 1:47:51.6
Luke Rickbeil More 14:56.6   9 8 2:02:48.2
Jahcorey Luter More 15:17.1  10 8 2:18:05.4
Joe Oistad More 15:35.0  11 2:33:40.5
Ian Slegh More 15:45.1  12 6 2:49:25.6
Adam Spoden More 15:47.4  13 7 3:05:13.0
Isaac Knoernschild More 15:48.3  14 7 3:21:01.3
Alex Burns More 15:56.1  15 7 3:36:57.5
Richard Schaefer More 15:59.7  16 6 3:52:57.2
Kyle Vos More 16:54.9  17 7 4:09:52.2
Robert Dale More 16:56.0  18 8 4:26:48.2
Elijah McClure More 17:53.1  19 6 4:44:41.3
Max Buchholz More 18:34.5  20 6 5:03:15.9

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Sartell Finish Position -     2

31
13:05.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Alexander Stephens More 19:18.1  21 6 5:22:34.1
Brian Bigelow More 19:23.8  22 8 5:41:57.9
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